
Resultat KrM B Västerbotten
Björkskottet Umeå den 18 maj 2019

Individuellt

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Niklas Johansson Umeå FU 1986 RU 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 5 47 / 27 15

2 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 GSP 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 5 46 / 28 14

3 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK 8304 Bn 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 5 45 / 27 18

4 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 GSP 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 5 44 / 27 15

5 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 GSP 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 5 44 / 27 13

6 David Nording Rundviks PK 2359 GSP 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 5 44 / 27 11

7 Fredrik Rudqvist Umeå PK 23787 GSP 6 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 5 43 / 26 20

8 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 Pa 6 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 5 41 / 26 22

9 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 43671 Sw357 6 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 41 / 26 12

10 Carolina Hampusson Umeå PK 31376 Hä 6 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 40 / 24 10

11 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 Pa 6 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 5 39 / 24 12

12 Andreas Jonsson Skellefteå PSF 44130 CZ9 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 38 / 24 13

13 Olov Danielsson Umeå PK 22237 HP32 6 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 38 / 24 10

14 Magnus Nyman Vännäs PSK 41723 Sig9 4 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 37 / 24 14

15 Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 1994 SW38 5 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 37 / 23 11

16 Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 33188 Sw357 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 33 / 21 2

17 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 Pa 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 3 32 / 20 12

18 Andreas Andersson Vännäs PSK 38645 Sw357 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 32 / 18 5

19 Conny Johansson Boliden PSK 31018 Sig9 6 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 30 / 21 12

20 Thomas Borén Umeå FU 24992 SigX 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 29 / 20 7

21 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 31733 CZ9 6 / 2 4 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 28 / 19 7

22 Jimmy Ruljef Skellefteå PSF 44134 Sig9 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 1 / 1 28 / 18 8

23 Elias Nordström Boliden PSK 36995 Bul 4 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 27 / 18 7

24 Jan Hägglund Umeå PK 44011 FT9 6 / 2 4 / 2 0 / 0 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 1 / 1 25 / 18 6

25 Joel Lindström Skellefteå PSF 40795 4 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 25 / 17 3

26 Kent Löfgren Umeå PK 28577 CZ 2 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 3 25 / 16 5

27 Jim Ylipää Vännäs PSK 6995 Sw357 4 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 13 / 10 4

Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7



Resultat KrM B lag

Plac

1 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 46 / 28 14

Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 44 / 27 15

Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 44 / 27 13 134 / 82

2 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 41 / 26 12

Magnus Nyman Vännäs PSK 37 / 24 14

Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 33 / 21 2 111 / 71

3 Andreas Jonsson Skellefteå PSF 38 / 24 13

Jimmy Ruljef Skellefteå PSF 28 / 18 8

Joel Lindström Skellefteå PSF 25 / 17 3 91 / 59

4 David Nording Rundviks PK 44 / 27 11

Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 37 / 23 11 81 / 50

5 Niklas Johansson Umeå FU 47 / 27 15

Thomas Borén Umeå FU 29 / 20 7 76 / 47

6 Conny Johansson Boliden PSK 30 / 21 12

Elias Nordström Boliden PSK 27 / 18 7 57 / 39

7 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK 45 / 27 18 45 / 27

8 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 32 / 20 12 32 / 20


